AEROSPACE STANDARD
FITTING END, BULKHEAD, FLARELESS,
EXTRA FINE THREAD, DESIGN STANDARD
A
S
58
28
Copyright 2015 SAE International

VIEW A
ENLARGED
TUBE STOP, TYPE NO CODE SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 as
58
28
AEROSPACE STANDARD
AS5828
SHEET 2 OF 4
 FITTING END, BULKHEAD, FLARELESS,
EXTRA FINE THREAD, DESIGN STANDARD
FIGURE 2 - FITTING END DESIGN, STYLE H
SAME AS STYLE G, EXCEPT AS SHOWN
FIGURE 3 - FITTING END DESIGN, STYLE J
SAME AS STYLE H, EXCEPT AS SHOWN
SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 as
58
28
AEROSPACE STANDARD
AS5828
SHEET 3 OF 4
 FITTING END, BULKHEAD, FLARELESS,
EXTRA FINE THREAD, DESIGN STANDARD
  TABLE 1A - DIMENSIONS A-E
BASIC NO.
AS5828
/9/
SIZE CODE
(NOMINAL
TUBE
SIZE)
T THREAD
PER
ISO 3161
CLASS 3A
A
±.003
B
GAGE (C)
D
+.004/-.000 E
04   .250 .4375-28 UNJEF   .187   .2930   .319   .261   .678 -   .691
06   .375 .5625-24 UNJEF   .297   .4160   .441   .386   .802 -   .816
08   .500 .7500-20 UNJEF   .422   .5600   .601   .514   .990 - 1.003
10   .625 .8750-20 UNJEF   .500   .6860   .727   .641 1.113 - 1.128
12   .750 1.0625-18 UNJEF   .656   .8100   .852   .766 1.363 - 1.380
16 1.000 1.3125-16 UNJ   .875 1.0620 1.102 1.016 1.613 - 1.630
20 1.250 1.6250-16 UNJ 1.093 1.3160 1.355 1.270 1.863 - 1.880
TABLE 1B - DIMENSIONS G-M
BASIC NO.
AS5828
/9/